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SHIEE (3,635
SH2FEE (4,479
SHMITEE  (5.224)

<BE: YOREFH>
(1) EHRICHIE - EFBEDRSEY OERHDE x 5

@ 1Fw @ Lz

n

24K (3,635)

()

B (,671)

T (1,964)

(EE: A, TER:&AH)

EHMB G - EFBREICLD
RFYUPEROLE
E LV Z
211 128 1,543
n=1,671 (7.7%) (92. 3%)
% | &% 131 1,833
Al [n=1,064 (6. 7%) (93. 3%)
feat 259 3,376
n =3, 635 (7.1%) (92. 9%)
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(2) EICHE - EFIBEDORSE Y CEEHSANE x AEETEE
ONFIN @ LR

(%)

O]

n

A Frih X (149)

~
~
©
N
=)

BEE 1 X (349) f{6.9]
B 2 Wit (166) |[6.0)
BA%E 2 Tt X (229) [6.1]

XYt X (156)
RE X (265) 91.7

~
—
©
N
© b

EE#hEX (266)
wHE T X (435)
AEFENMRE X (300)

E.‘o
N
©

©
H.o
=) ©

AEABEBR (169)
A .
NeEwx @15 [6.0] 194.0]
INE B Hh X (208) 94.2
P X (379) (4.0 [96.0)

Fj'| .
=)
©
~
N>

=S8 Tricpi IS (173)

33



(3) EHMICHhE - EFIBFORST Y LERNDE X RERRK
@ 1FLy @ Lz

n
.

(%)

WFE i X (144) 91.7
BAE— X (123)
A% X (218)
B = #h X (167) |[6.0) [94.0]
B 55 7H ih X (229) f6.1] 93.9

& Ylih X (165) 94.5

HERH X (268) 91.8

©
w
o k

Bz X (264)

oy grich: ] =S (173)
P X (381)

B ARH R (291)
BERTEMmX (140)
R [ b i X (79)
AEMK (301)

Bl [
EM.‘”E
©
©
o] |9 | =
=1 L2 |
~

—
I
o

E_
=3
o

©

N

=} co
w
2

—_
o
—_
oo
©
©

NEHX (169)

N JE AR 3t X (161)
/N AR X (149)
INE R X (213)

o
# E
©
EN S
S~ o]
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<$E: RTFYOEBOVELHESEORRDI 0 X L£E>

(EE : A, FE&: E&)

BERFOKR
&8 2~3HIC1E|4~78IC1E| 28/KIC1E | 158I21H E?za:—&l,/‘;fu HH s ALY
[EYA 126 58 26 1" 8 27 2
& B |n =258 (48. 8%) (22.5%) (10. 1%) (4.3%) (3.1%) (10. 5%) (0. 8%)
'ﬁ# (RYAY-3 2,280 583 220 58 49 151 10
% Y |n=3,351 (68. 0%) (17. 4%) (6. 6%) (1. 7%) (1. 5%) (4.5%) (0. 3%)
=® |mar 2, 406 641 246 69 57 178 12
n =3, 609 (66. 7%) (17. 8%) (6. 8%) (1.9%) (1. 6%) (4. 9%) (0. 3%)
<B%: BFYLEROBELEFEORISRRE LOY ORKED>
(EEE: A, T E&)
EFETHICTRGEI L
5} BT RE SHER R FRIFAH L ZDfth
[EA 44 60 36 22 125 74 18
& g |n =253 (17. 4%) (23.7%) (14.2%) (8.7%) (49. 4%) (29. 2%) (7.1%)
ﬁ%? (AYAY-3 142 293 103 79 987 1,967 102
% Y [n=3,265 (4. 3%) (9. 0%) (3.2%) (2. 4%) (30. 2%) (60. 2%) (3.1%)
%b #Et 186 353 139 101 1,112 2,041 120
n=3,518 (5. 3%) (10. 0%) (4. 0%) (2. 9%) (31. 6%) (58. 0%) (3. 4%)
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10 REZR~DIEHRREME

NIV 36 3. 9% &R TNET, IFEENSDOREIRE(TALNERFATL,
@D [ELy @ LWz

SHMIEE (3 641)
SH2FEE 447
SHMITEE (5 205)

<BE: YOREFH>
(1) REFZBE~DIERIZEE x 15

@D &Ly @ LWz

24K (3 641)

B (1,674)

ZE (1,967)

(EER: A, TE:FAH)

REZFE~DEHRIEHE

(LY AYAY-S
Bt 1,106 568
n=1,674 (66. 1%) (33. 9%)
| &% 1,219 748
Al [n=1,967 (62. 0%) (38. 0%)
st 2,325 1,316
n =3, 641 (63. 9%) (36. 1%)
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(2) REZR~DOEHRRL x BEEFEE

A Fr it X
BAZE 1 #1 X
BAZE 2 Wi X
BASE 2 At X
XU X
R X
B X

INE R X
P # X
EiGAthX

(148)
(350)
(165)
(228)
(158)
(266)
(267)
(438)
(301)
(170)

(76)
(313)
(208)
(380)

(173)
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(%)



(3) REZR~NDERREM X REZRMK

WP X

B — i X
BAE - #X
BHEE =X
BA 58 oY ih (X
EY)Hh X
AR X
iz X
EigfiH X
P X
B ARH R
BRTHX
R [ b i X
EEHMR
NEHX

/N b BB i X
/N AR 3 X
INE R 3 X

(143)
(124)
(218)
(166)
(228)
(167)
(269)
(265)
(173)
(382)
(296)
(138)

(79)
(302)
(170)
(160)
(148)

(213)
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(%)



11, hEsaEXEt 2 —~0fFEEt

NIV 6 8. 1%ERS>TNET, IFEENSDREIRE(ITIALGNERFATL,
@D [ELy @ LWz

SHMIEE (3,639
SH2FEE (4470
SHMITEE (5 208)

<BE: YOREFH>
(1) HhEEETEE 2 —~DOIERIZE < 131

@D &Ly @ LWz

n

24K (3,639

B (,671)

Z (1,968)

(EER: A, TE:&AH)

HigaEZEE 2 —~D
15 R 1R
E4A YRS
Bt 1,184 487
n=1,671 (70. 9%) (29.1%)
| & 1,293 675
Al n=1,968 (65. 7%) (34. 3%)
st 2,477 1,162
n =3, 639 (68. 1%) (31.9%)
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(2) EAEXEL 2 —x AEEFEBRE

A Fr it X
BAZE 1 #1 X
BAZE 2 Wi X
BASE 2 At X
XU X
R X
B X

INE R X
P # X
EiGAthX

(148)
(351)
(166)
(229)
(157)
(266)
(267)
(436)
(299)
a7

(75)
(312)
(208)
(381)

(173)
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(%)



(3) HMBREXFEL I —xREZRHK

WP X

B — i X
BAE - #X
BHEE =X
BA 58 oY ih (X
EY)Hh X
AR X
iz X
EigfiH X
P X
B ARH R
BRTHX
AR M it X
EEHMR
NEHX

/N b BB i X
/N AR 3 X
INE R 3 X

(143)
(124)
(219)
(167)
(229)
(166)
(269)
(265)
(173)
(383)
(293)
(139)

(78)
(300)
QAD)
(160)
(147)

(213)
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(%)



